
Candidate's Name Month & Year of Examination

Internal

Credits Earned :

University of Mumbai

(Affiliated to University of Mumbai)

Examination Seat No.

C215-511 JADHAV ANGEL JOHN April 2021

Points
Credit
Points

(G) (C)

Course TitleCourse Code
Sem. End

Grades
GradeTotal

MarksMarks Obtained

GRADE CARD

UBCOMFSII.1

UBCOMFSII.2

UBCOMFSII.3

UBCOMFSII.4

UBCOMFSII.5

UBCOMFSII.6

UBCOMFSII.7

ACCOUNTANCY & FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT-II

COMMERCE-II

BUSINESS ECONOMICS-II

BUSINESS COMMUNICATION

ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES

MATHEMATICAL & STATISTICAL TECHNIQUES

FOUNDATION COURSE-II

CG=C x G

13+

14+

10+

16+

16+

10+

ABF

30+

50

30+

30+

42+

42+

30+

43+

64

40+

46+

58+

52+

30F

E

A

E

D

B

C

F

2

6

2

3

5

4

1

3

3

3

3

3

3

0

6

18

6

9

15

12

0

Total 333 ---- 18 66Result: 18

Place :

Date :

Mumbai

June 2021 Checked By Chairperson, Exam. Comm. Principal

--FAILS/ATKT GPA =

Label
[AND/COM1/15/B/511]

St. Dominic Road, Bandra (W), Mumbai - 400 050.

PROGRAMME : BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (B.COM. ) SEMESTER - II

[1]

ST. ANDREW'S COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE

SEMESTER I SEMESTER II SEMESTER III SEMESTER IV

Credits=20: GPA=5.55 Credits=18: GPA=--: F(1)

ACCREDITED -  'A' GRADE BY NAAC

10/25 30/75 40/100



Candidate's Name Month & Year of Examination

Internal

Credits Earned :

University of Mumbai

(Affiliated to University of Mumbai)

Examination Seat No.

C215-620 COUTTO CHRISANNE HYGIENE April 2021

Points
Credit
Points

(G) (C)

Course TitleCourse Code
Sem. End

Grades
GradeTotal

MarksMarks Obtained

GRADE CARD

UBCOMFSII.1

UBCOMFSII.2

UBCOMFSII.3

UBCOMFSII.4

UBCOMFSII.5

UBCOMFSII.6

UBCOMFSII.7

ACCOUNTANCY & FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT-II

COMMERCE-II

BUSINESS ECONOMICS-II

BUSINESS COMMUNICATION

ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES

MATHEMATICAL & STATISTICAL TECHNIQUES

FOUNDATION COURSE-II

CG=C x G

13+

16+

10+

11+

21+

10+

11+

41+

30+

30

30+

30+

18F

30+

54+

46+

40

41+

51+

28F

41+

C

D

E

E

C

F

E

4

3

2

2

4

1

2

3

3

3

3

3

0

2

12

9

6

6

12

0

4

Total 301 ---- 17 49Result: 17

Place :

Date :

Mumbai

June 2021 Checked By Chairperson, Exam. Comm. Principal

--FAILS/ATKT $$ GPA =

Label
[AND/COM1/15/C/620]

St. Dominic Road, Bandra (W), Mumbai - 400 050.

PROGRAMME : BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (B.COM. ) SEMESTER - II

[2]

ST. ANDREW'S COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE

SEMESTER I SEMESTER II SEMESTER III SEMESTER IV

Credits=17: GPA=--: F(1) Credits=17: GPA=--: F(1)

$$ Lower Sem. Not Cleared

ACCREDITED -  'A' GRADE BY NAAC

10/25 30/75 40/100


