

# ST. ANDREW'S COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE

### ACCREDITED - 'A' GRADE BY NAAC

(Affiliated to University of Mumbai)
St. Dominic Road, Bandra (W), Mumbai - 400 050.

### **GRADE CARD**

PROGRAMME: BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (B.COM.) SEMESTER - II

Examination Seat No. Candidate's Name							Month & Year of Examination				
C215-511 [AND/COM1/15/B	JADHAV ANGEL JOHN					Apri	l 2021				
Course Code	Course Title	Marks C	Obtained Sem. End	Total Marks	Grades	Grade Points	Credit Points	CG=C x G			

Course Code	Course Title					Marks (	Total Marks	Grades	Grade Points	Credit Points	CG=C x G	
							Sem. End 30/75	40/100		(G)	(C)	
UBCOMFSII.1	ACCOUNTA	ACCOUNTANCY & FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT-II						43+	Е	2	3	6
UBCOMFSII.2	II.2 COMMERCE-II					14+	50	64	А	6	3	18
UBCOMFSII.3	BCOMFSII.3 BUSINESS ECONOMICS-II					10+	30+	40+	Е	2	3	6
UBCOMFSII.4	BUSINESS COMMUNICATION					16+	30+	46+	D	3	3	9
UBCOMFSII.5	ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES					16+	42+	58+	В	5	3	15
UBCOMFSII.6	TSII.6 MATHEMATICAL & STATISTICAL TECHNIQUES					10+	42+	52+	С	4	3	12
UBCOMFSII.7	UBCOMFSII.7 FOUNDATION COURSE-II					ABF	30+	30F	F	1	0	0
Result: FAILS/ATKT Credits Earned: 18 GPA =					Total	333		18		66		
SEMESTER I Credits=20: GPA=5.55				<b>ESTER II</b> 8: GPA=: F(1)		SEMESTE	R III			SEMES	TER IV	

Place: Mumbai

Date: June 2021 Checked By Chairperson, Exam. Comm. Principal

[2]



## ST. ANDREW'S COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE

### ACCREDITED - 'A' GRADE BY NAAC

(Affiliated to University of Mumbai) St. Dominic Road, Bandra (W), Mumbai - 400 050.

## **GRADE CARD**

PROGRAMME: BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (B.COM.) SEMESTER - II

Examination Sea	No. Candidate's Name	Candidate's Name									
C215-620 [AND/COM1/15/C		COUTTO CHRISANNE HYGIENE						April 2021			
Course Code	Course Title	Marks Obtained Marks			Grades	Grade Points	Credit Points	CG=C x G			
		Internal 10/25	Sem. End 30/75	40/100		(G)	(C)				
UBCOMFSII.1	ACCOUNTANCY & FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT-II	13+	41+	54+	С	4	3	12			

Course Code	Course Title								Grades	Points	Points	CG=C x G
						Internal 10/25	Sem. End 30/75	40/100		(G)	(C)	
UBCOMFSII.1	ACCOUNTANCY & FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT-II					13+	41+	54+	С	4	3	12
UBCOMFSII.2	COMMERCE-II					16+	30+	46+	D	3	3	9
UBCOMFSII.3	BUSINESS ECONOMICS-II					10+	30	40	Е	2	3	6
UBCOMFSII.4	BUSINESS COMMUNICATION					11+	30+	41+	Е	2	3	6
UBCOMFSII.5	ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES					21+	30+	51+	С	4	3	12
UBCOMFSII.6	MATHEMATICAL & STATISTICAL TECHNIQUES					10+	18F	28F	F	1	0	0
UBCOMFSII.7	FOUNDATION COURSE-II					11+	30+	41+	Е	2	2	4
Result: FAILS/ATKT \$\$ Credits		Earned: 17	GPA =		Total		301			17	49	
SEMESTER I			SEMESTI Credite 17, CE			SEMESTER III SEMESTER					TER IV	1

Credits=17: GPA=--: F(1) Credits=17: GPA=--: F(1)

\$\$ Lower Sem. Not Cleared

Place: Mumbai

Date: June 2021 Checked By Chairperson, Exam. Comm. Principal